Material

Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel

Hexagonal Bolts | Hexagonal Bolts

DIN931 Hex head bolt Stainless steel A4

Characteristics

Series: DIN 931
Material quality: Stainless steel A4
Surface protection: Untreated

Kind of thread: Metric
DIN standard: 931
ISO standard: 4014

With nut: No

Head form: Hexagon head

Thread size metric (M..)
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30
30
35
40
40
45
50
50
30
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35
40
40
45
50
55
60
65
80
90
100
110
120
130
170
35
45
50
60
65
70
80
120
130
140
180
200
40
45

Wrench width Pitch thread

mm mm
8 0.8
8 0.8
8 0.8
8 0.8
8 0.8
8 0.8
8 0.8
8 0.8
10 1
10 1
10 1
10 1
10 1
10 1
10 1
10 1
10 1
10 1
10 1
10 1
10 1
10 1
10 1
10 1
10 1
13 1.25
13 1.25
13 1.25
13 1.25
13 1.25
13 1.25
13 1.25
13 1.25
13 1.25
13 1.25
13 1.25
13 1.25
17 1.5
17 1.5

Article

23727719

23268515
23727720
23727721

23268517
23727722
23727723
23268519
23268521

23727735
23268522
23268523
23727736
23268524
23268525
23268526
23268527
23268528
23268530
23268531

23268532
23727726
23727727
23727728
23727732
23268541
23268543
23268544
23268546
23268547
23268548
23268550
23268554
23268555
23268556
23268560
23727754
23268564
23268565
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Material

Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
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Thread size metric (M..)

50
55
60
65
70
75
80
90
100
110
120
120
130
130
150
170
45
50
55
60
65
70
75
80
90
100
110
120
130
140
150
180
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70
80
90
100
120
140
150
55
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65
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75
80
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90
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130
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150

Wrench width

24
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Pitch thread
mm
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175

NN DD DN DD NDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

Article

23268566
23268567
23268568
23268569
23268570
23268571
23268572
23268573
23268574
23268575
23268576
23727538
23727539
23268577
23727541

23268581
23268586
23268587
23268588
23268589
23268590
23268591
23268592
23268593
23268594
23268595
23268596
23268597
23268598
23268599
23268600
23268603
23268609
23268610
23727590
23727591

23727581

23727582
23268612
23727584
23268621

23268622
23268623
23268624
23268625
23268626
23727612
23268627
23268629
23268630
23727595
23268632
23727597
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Material

Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
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Thread size metric (M..)

27

160
180
200
200
70
75
80
90
100
110
130
160
170
180
200
65
70
75
80
90
100
110
120
120
130
140
150
160
180
200
200
220
80
100
150
150
80
90
90
100
100
110
110
120
130
140
150
160
180
200
230
80
90
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Wrench width Pitch thread
mm
24 2
24 2
24 2
24 2
27 25
27 25
27 25
27 25
27 25
27 25
27 25
27 25
27 25
27 25
27 25
30 25
30 25
30 25
30 25
30 25
30 25
30 25
30 25
30 25
30 25
30 25
30 25
30 25
30 25
30 25
30 25
30 25
25
32 25
32 25
32 25
36 3
36 3
3
36 3
36 3
36 3
36 3
36 3
36 3
36 3
36 3
36 3
36 3
36 3
36 3
4 3
4 3

Article

23268634
23727599
23727600
23268636
23268643
11744346
23727620
23727621
23727614
23727615
11744338
11744340
11744341
11744342
1744344
23268650
23268651
23268652
23268653
23268654
23268655
23268656
23727624
23268657
23727625
23727626
23727627
23268661
23268662
23268663
23727630
23727631
23268669
23727641
23268675
23727645
23727661
23727663
23268677
23727648
23268678
23268679
23727649
23727650
23727651
23727652
23727653
23727654
23727655
23727656
23268688
23727675
23727676
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Material

Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel

Thread size metric (M..)

27
27
27
27
27
30
30
30
30
30

100
110
120
140
250
100
110
120
160
200
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Wrench width Pitch thread
mm
41 3
4] 3
41 3
4] 3
41 3
46 3.5
46 BIS
46 3.5
46 BIS
46 3.5

Article

23727664
23268694
23727666
23727668
11744397
23727677
23727678
23727679
23727682
23268712
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